71300000 3317

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
,					

Office Use Only



600240334376

12/31/12--01010--006 **70.00

SECHEDARY OF STATE & DELV CO MILL FOR STATE A DESTRUCTION OF STATE A

ساء رادم



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 31, 2012

HILDA CARRO-HERNANDEZ 4515 E OLD BOMBING RANGE RD AVON PARK, FL 33825

SUBJECT: SURF N TURF MARKET INCORPORATED

Ref. Number: W12000063891

We have received your document for SURF N TURF MARKET INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 412A00030617

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: SURFNTURF. Market inc.								
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)								
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:								
Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED					
FROM: Hilda CARRO - Hernandez Name (Printed or typed)								
4515 E. Old borning Range Rd								
Avon Park, Fl. 33825 City, State & Zip								
786.236.4339 Daytime Telephone number								
	Hilda 29 ho E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report r						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the co	prporation shall be: Suef NT	Tuef Market	Inc.	
ARTICLE II	ICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		s, if different is:	
Hilda (CARRO-Hernandez	2an	Q	
	E. Old Bombing Range	RI		
Avon Po				
ARTICLE III		-		
_	hich the corporation is organized is: Od 7 Mood Marke	1		
Sato	od + mad marke	<i></i>		
			····	
			- 	
			JAN CAR	
	SHARES		388V (44)	
The number of shar	es of stock is:			
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS Hoon had	AM IO: 52 OF STATE E FLORIDA	
Name and	Title: President 44 dal	nero Herrande Name and Title:	Z	
Address	4515 E. 01d	Address:		
	Bombing Range	Rd		
	avonfark, Pl. 338	725		
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
		-		
Name and	Title:	Nome and Title		
Address		Address:		

Name and 1	Title:	Name and Tit	ie:	
Address		Address:		· · · · - · · · ·
	,			
				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
The name and Flor	ide etreet address (PA Roy NOT accental)	le) of the registered a	gent is:	
N	tilda Caero-Herna	Maz	Supportunt	Market
Name:	11516 S DILL	<u> </u>	SURT 10 (CCC)	
Address:	4516 E. Dld Bon	<u>nb</u> ing Ka	nge KC	
	Avon Park, Fl	33825	U	
-				
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR			
The warms and adds	are of the Imagenetics in			
I IIC MAINE BUT WATER	ess of the Incorporator is:	5000 od om	costNTUR	f Marke
Name:	HI Ida C'ARUO- HE	<u>sianunaez</u>	Supplied to	•
Address:	ess of the Incorporator is: Hilda CARRO-HE H515 EOI B	mbing K	ange Rd.	
	Avon Pack RI	33815		
			,	
Having been named	as registered agent to accept service of pro	ocess for the above s	tated corporation at the place de:	signated in
	familiar with and accept the appointment a			J
/ XV die	Can Dunk		117	1,2
Concer	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	//
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein	are true. I am awai	re that the false information sub-	mitted in a
document to the Dep	partment of State constitutes a third degree f	elony as provided fo	r in s.817.155, F.S.	
XUQ	Court Klain On		, 1-	112
araw	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	10,
			Ź	J. J.
				Ž
			LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
			;;;Q	至 巴
			ST/ LOA	<u></u>
				FILED JAN-9 AM 10: 52
				_